Video | DIVAR AN 5000
DIVAR AN 5000
The DIVAR AN 5000 is a family of 16-channel digital
recorders that use the latest 960H high-resolution
video technology and state-of-the-art compression
techniques. These advanced technologies, coupled
with efficient network data transmission, deliver the

Operating humidity <93% non-condensing
Storage humidity <95% non-condensing
Ordering information
DIVAR AN 5000
960H/RT digital recorder for analog camera video
management. HDMI/VGA/CVBS outputs; loop-through;
e-SATA; IntuiKey keyboard support; audio; H.264; PTZ
control; web interface; free viewing Apps; 16 channels;
base unit
Order number DVR-5000-16A000
DIVAR AN 5000
960H/RT digital recorder for analog camera video
management. HDMI/VGA/CVBS outputs; loop-through;
e-SATA; IntuiKey keyboard support; audio; H.264; PTZ
control; web interface; free viewing Apps; 16 channels;
DVD
Order number DVR-5000-16A001
DIVAR AN 5000
960H/RT digital recorder for analog camera video
management. HDMI/VGA/CVBS outputs; loop-through;
e-SATA; IntuiKey keyboard support; audio; H.264; PTZ
control; web interface; free viewing Apps; 16 channels;
1 TB HDD
Order number DVR-5000-16A100
DIVAR AN 5000
5000 960H/RT digital recorder for analog camera video
management. HDMI/VGA/CVBS outputs; loop-through;
e-SATA; IntuiKey keyboard support; audio; H.264; PTZ
control; web interface; free viewing Apps; 16 channels;
DVD; 1 TB HDD
Order number DVR-5000-16A101
DIVAR AN 5000
960H/RT digital recorder for analog camera video
management. HDMI/VGA/CVBS outputs; loop-through;
e-SATA; IntuiKey keyboard support; audio; H.264; PTZ
control; web interface; free viewing Apps; 16 channels;
2 TB HDD
Order number DVR-5000-16A200
DIVAR AN 5000
960H/RT digital recorder for analog camera video
management. HDMI/VGA/CVBS outputs; loop-through;
e-SATA; IntuiKey keyboard support; audio; H.264; PTZ
control; web interface; free viewing Apps; 16 channels;
DVD; 2 TB HDD
Order number DVR-5000-16A201
DIVAR AN 5000
960H/RT digital recorder for analog camera video
management. HDMI/VGA/CVBS outputs; loop-through;
e-SATA; IntuiKey keyboard support; audio; H.264; PTZ
control; web interface; free viewing Apps; 16 channels;
DVD; 4 TB (2 x 2 TB) HDD
Order number DVR-5000-16A401
Accessories
DVR-XS-DVD DVD Writer Expansion kit
DVD writer expansion kit
Order number DVR-XS-DVD
DVR-XS050-A Storage Expansion Kit
Storage expansion kit. 500 GB
Order number DVR-XS050-A
DVR-XS100-A Storage Expansion Kit
Storage expansion kit. 1 TB
Order number DVR-XS100-A
DVR-XS200-A Storage Expansion Kit
Storage expansion kit. 2 TB
Order number DVR-XS200-A
DVR-XS300-A Storage Expansion Kit
Storage expansion kit. 3 TB
Order number DVR-XS300-A
DVR-XS400-A Storage Expansion Kit
Storage expansion kit. 4 TB
Order number DVR-XS400-A
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com